3 4 6 6 T 8 9 10

e IR IS I s dES E A

Items Specifications

Handle

Cup shap M6 Hexagon nut

—
o

Double end screw

Motor cover top

Axes fo motor

—
O

Motor

flow pipe

DIV ]|h|WIN|+—

M8 hexagon bolt, long 50+
washer

9 |Seat of the flow pipe

N
=

10 |M8 hexagon nut

11 |O-ring of the seat of water outlet

12 |Upper pedestal

13 |O-ring of pedestal

14 |Lower pesdestal

N
w

OEEOE G C

15 |Filter

16 |Foot cushion

17 |Power cable

18 |Pressure plate screw for the end
of power cable

N
AN

19 |Power connector jack

20 |Capacitor

21 |O-ring of handle

22 |Cross blot, M5 P0.8, Long165

23 |Bearing 6201

24 |Motor House

25 |Bearing 6202

0
HOG G

26 |Motor cover bottom

27 |Mechanical Seal

N
(0]

28 |O-ring of oil tank

-

N
W
o

29 |Fan blade collar

10 < 30 |Cup shape M8 hexagon nut
27 31 |Fan blade
13 33 32 |M6 cross and round hred screw
33 |M8 hexagon bolt, long 45+
3 29 washer
15 "\ %&v M. w‘_l_ Hﬂ %_\.HM .@mw
H— = s oz I
32) |7 % —— TITLE
% & _
% BAEA RS | L000C021
g X2~ 2 |,
4 | SIMON |06.09.15 7 %

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




